Designation                           : Director.                                                                                                                                              
Amount Received                : (2017-2018) Rs.1, 36,675/-(One Lac, thirty six thousand, six hundred seventy  

Five only) 

List of Present Board Members of the Society. 
NAME OCCUPATION EDUCATION EXPERIENCE 

Dr.Roshan Lal Sharma 
(Director) 

Educationist.M.Phil(E
duc.) 

Phd.Educ.,MA(sociology
, Pub.Adm), M.Ed,PGPD 
(disability) 

14 years in 
NGO. 

Mr.Bhupendra.(Gen.Se